Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
Techlogiks offers the most complete solution for the Indoor application. The tight buffered cables are designed
perfectly for inter-equipment connections.  These cables have high strength and good banding performance.
Nylon/PVC tight buffered fibers up to 900 microns surrounded with strength member Aramid Yarn and overall
jacketed with LSZH.
Multi-Mode OM3 Tight Jacketed Fiber Optic Cable –2F, 4F, 6F 8F, 12F, 24F Cables
Standards Compliance :
Telecordia GR-20, IEC 60794, EIA/TIA, ITU-T, EN187000, RUS1755.900

Impact Resistance 5 Nm 5 Nm 5 N.m 5 N.m 5 N.m 5 N.m
Minimum Bend Radius 20 x D 20 x D 10 x D 10 x D 10 x D 10 x D
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
TL-02F-OM3-TB                         2 Fiber MM OM3 50/125µ Tight Buffered Aramid Yarn Indoor  FOC LSZH
TL-04F-OM3-TB                         4 Fiber MM OM3 50/125µ Tight Buffered Aramid Yarn Indoor  FOC LSZH
TL-06F-OM3-TB                         6 Fiber MM OM3 50/125µ Tight Buffered Aramid Yarn Indoor  FOC LSZH
TL-08F-OM3-TB                         8 Fiber MM OM3 50/125µ Tight Buffered Aramid Yarn Indoor  FOC LSZH
TL-12F-OM3-TB                         12 Fiber MM OM3 50/125µ Tight Buffered Aramid Yarn Indoor  FOC LSZH
TL-24F-OM3-TB                         24 Fiber MM OM3 50/125µ Tight Buffered Aramid Yarn Indoor  FOC LSZH
Ti
g